
Living Shoreline Workshop Attendee List 

First Last Email Organization 

Joseph Adams jgadams39@netscape.net Joseph G. Adams AIA ASLA 

Cameron Adams cameron.d.adams@maine.gov Maine Department of Environmental Protection 

Tracy Ames maineislandecologists@gmail.com Maine Island Ecologists 

Audie Arbo audie.arbo@maine.gov MDEP 

Barney  Baker b.baker@bakerdesignconsultants.com Baker Design Consultants 

Chris Baldwin chrisb@stgermaincollins.com St. Germain Collins 

Joel Ballestero JCBizzle@gmail.com University of New Hampshire 

Troy Barry fluvialg@gmail.com  Headwaters Hydro 

Jessa Berna jberna@gpcog.org GPCOG 

Paul Bernacki waybackhomestead@yahoo.com The home place team 

Curtis  Bohlen curtis.bohlen@maine.edu Casco Bay Estuary Partnership 

Karen Bolstridge karen.bolstridge@maine.gov Maine LUPC 

Josh Brown Joshua.Brown@maine.gov Maine LUPC 

Andres Buitrago andres.buitrago@maine.gov Maine Dept of Environmental Protection 

Jay Clement jay.l.clement@usace.army.mil  USACE 

Morgan Clements m.clements@bakerdesignconsultants.com Baker Design Consultants

Lisa Cowan lcowan@studioverdeUS.com Studioverde 

Steve Doe sdoe@sebagotechnics.com Sebago Technics 

Jon Edgerton jonathan.edgerton@wright-pierce.com  Wright Pierce 

Kristin Feindel kristin.b.feindel@maine.gov Maine DEP 

Chris Feurt cfeurt@une.edu Wells Reserve/UNE 

Judy Gates Judy.Gates@maine.gov  Maine DOT 

Emily Greene egreene@une.edu Wells Reserve/UNE 

Jennifer Harris jennifer.h.harris@maine.gov Maine DEP 

Charles Hebson charles.hebson@maine.gov  Maine DOT 

Andrew Hyland andy@portcityarch.com Port City Architecture 

Ruth Indrick rindrick@kennebecestuary.org Kennebec Estuary Land Trust 

Jessica Kimball kimball@tjda.net Terrence J. DeWan & Associates 

Cheryl Lajoie Cherjoy1@yahoo.com Pierson Nurseries - wholesale nursery 

Kathleen Leyden Kathleen.Leyden@maine.gov  Maine Coastal Program 

Corinne Michaud-

LeBlanc 

Corinne.Michaud-LeBlanc@maine.gov Maine LUPC 

Tom Milligan tmilligan@biddefordmaine.org City of Biddeford 

Leeann Neal leeann.neal@usace.army.mil USACE 

Bill Needleman wbn@portlandmaine.gov City of Portland 

Ralph Nelson Ralph.Nelson@HDRinc.com HDR Engineering, Inc. 

Jeff Pelletier jeff@boucherlandscape.com Michael Boucher Landscape Architecture 

Chris Pickles cpickles@bakerdesigns.com Baker Design Consultants 

Albert Preserves alpeaks@yahoo.com Consulting engineer 

Steve Rabble steve@contextbydesign.com Context By Design 

Marybeth Richardson marybeth.richardson@maine.gov Maine DEP 

Susanne Schaller BarMillsEcologic@aol.com Bar Mills Ecological 



Abby Sherwin asherwin@smpdc.org Southern Maine Planning and Development 

Commission 

Peter Slovinsky Peter.A.Slovinsky@maine.gov Maine Geological Survey 

Austin Smith austin@simonsarchitects.com Scott Simons Architects 

Keith Smith keith.smith@maine.gov Maine LUPC 

April Stehr April.A.Stehr@maine.gov Maine DEP 

Michelle Stuckey mstuckey@meca.edu Estuary resident! 

Peter Stuckey stuckeyp42@gmail.com Estuary resident! 

Tristen Taber 
 

University of Southern Maine 

Luke Taylor lucas.taylor@gza.com GZA GeoEnviornmental Inc. 

David Truesdell truesded@gmail.com Terrence J. DeWan and Associates 

Bill Walsh bill@walsh-eng.com  Walsh Engineering 

Sarah Witte sarahwitteLA@gmail.com Sarah Witte, Landscape Architect 

Damon Yakovleff dyakovleff@cumberlandswcd.org Cumberland County Soil and Water Conservation 

District 

 


